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401 Adult 6 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Edwin Melendez, FSC of Osceola 3/1

402 Adult Beginner Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jennifer Michael, Pines FSC 3/1

403 Adult High Beginner Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Linda Hoetsch, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Kadaija Paul, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

404 Adult Bronze Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Michelle Cucuta, FSC of Osceola 3/1

405 Excel Pre-Preliminary Comp Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ariella Santos, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Kayte Brooks, FSC of Osceola 2/2

3. Olivia Garcia, FSC of Osceola 2/3

4. Valeria Kononenko, Palm Beach FSC 2/4

5. Anna Vasenkina, Miami FSC 3/5

406 Excel Pre-Preliminary Comp Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cielo Lee, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 3/1

2. Erica Faucher, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Valentina Aurich, Miami FSC 2/3 TOM 5

4. Mia Pena, Miami FSC 2/3 TOM 6

5. Anna Turati David, Panthers FSC 3/5

6. Amanda Diaz, Miami FSC 3/6

407 Excel Pre-Preliminary Comp Moves Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brianna Kan, Panthers FSC 3/1

2. Carolina Flores, Miami FSC 2/3 TO 9

3. Adriana McPherson, Palm Beach FSC 2/3 TO 10

4. Arianna Sanchez, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Elaine Colon, Miami FSC 3/5

6. Abigail Van Helden, Panthers FSC 3/6

408 Adult Pre-Bronze Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Michelle Cucuta, FSC of Osceola 3/1

409 Excel Preliminary Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mila Saulovic, FSC of Osceola 3/1

2. Ella Makahi, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Leona Deguzman, FSC of Osceola 2/3

4. Nathalie Tablada, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Madison Boucher, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

6. Kaila Nelson, Panthers FSC 3/6

410 Adult Beginner Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jennifer Michael, Pines FSC 3/1

411 Adult Bronze Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Michelle Cucuta, FSC of Osceola 2/1

Continued . . .

411 Adult Bronze Jumps

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Luke Brown, Individual USFS Member 3/2

501 Preliminary Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Miranda Jacome, Miami FSC 3/1

2. Tala Oretsky, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Camila Klaus, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Teagan Caruso, Pines FSC 3/4

502 Preliminary Compulsory Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Barbara Espinosa, Miami FSC 3/1

2. Chloe Sarantopoulos, Miami FSC 3/2

3. Daniella Mirabal, Miami FSC 3/3

4. Mila Martin, Panthers FSC 3/4

503 Preliminary Compulsory Moves Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valerie Rodriguez, Miami FSC 3/1

2. Mia Rivera, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Fernanda Chamula, Miami FSC 3/3

Kamilla Santos-Motta, Pines FSC Withdrawn

504 Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ariana Hernandez, Miami FSC 3/1

505 Pre-Preliminary Girls Jumps Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Leona Deguzman, FSC of Osceola 2/1

2. Ariella Santos, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 3/3

4. Cecilia Stoute Chen, Miami FSC 3/4

506 Pre-Preliminary Girls Jumps Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Olivia Garcia, FSC of Osceola 2/1

2. Abigail Van Helden, Panthers FSC 3/2

3. Gianella Diaz, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Ivanna Gonzalez, FSC of Osceola 3/4

507 Preliminary Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Barbara Espinosa, Miami FSC 3/1

508 Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Barbara Espinosa, Miami FSC 3/1

509 Pre-Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Leona Deguzman, FSC of Osceola 3/1

510 Adult Beginner Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jennifer Michael, Pines FSC 3/1

511 Adult High Beginner Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Linda Hoetsch, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

Continued . . .



2024 Miami Open Compete USA Standings for Multiple Events

Printed: Mon, Mar 18, 2024, 09:58AM -2-

C:\2024 Miami Open\Hal 60 Compete USA Series\2024 Miami Open Compete USA.CMPHal2 v 3.1.2 (81) Computer R4

511 Adult High Beginner Free Skate

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Kadaija Paul, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

512 Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Michelle Cucuta, FSC of Osceola 3/1

2. Luke Brown, Individual USFS Member 3/2

513 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kayte Brooks, FSC of Osceola 2/1

2. Cielo Lee, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 2/2

3. Ariella Santos, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

4. Olivia Garcia, FSC of Osceola 2/4

5. Aleksandra Karpuk Segovia, Southwest Florida FSC 3/5

6. Anna Vasenkina, Miami FSC 3/6

514 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valentina Aurich, Miami FSC 2/1

2. Adriana McPherson, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Erica Faucher, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Mia Pena, Miami FSC 2/4 TOM 6

5. Anna Turati David, Panthers FSC 2/4 TOM 7

6. Amanda Diaz, Miami FSC 2/5

515 Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brianna Kan, Panthers FSC 3/1

2. Elaine Colon, Miami FSC 3/2

3. Carolina Flores, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Arianna Sanchez, Miami FSC 2/4 TOM 7

5. Abigail Van Helden, Panthers FSC 2/4 TOM 8

516 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sofia Foox, Southwest Florida FSC 3/1

2. Valerie Stremousova, Panthers FSC 3/2

3. Valerie Rodgriguez, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Ariana Hernandez, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Chloe Sarantopoulos, Miami FSC 3/5

517 Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Grp B

StandingsEvent has not started

518 Excel Preliminary Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Leona Deguzman, FSC of Osceola 2/1

2. Hailey Marquez, Panthers FSC 3/2

3. Kaila Nelson, Panthers FSC 3/3

519 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Barbara Espinosa, Miami FSC 2/1

2. Teagan Caruso, Pines FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Sarah Grajales, Palm Beach FSC 2/2 TOM 4

4. Daniella Mirabal, Miami FSC 2/4

5. Mila Saulovic, FSC of Osceola 3/5

520 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madison Boucher, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

2. Mia Rivera, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Ella Makahi, Pines FSC 2/3

Continued . . .

520 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

4. Nathalie Tablada, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Cristina Garcia, Miami FSC 3/5

521 Preliminary Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Amelia Troyer, Florida Everblades FSC 3/1

2. Camila Klaus, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Milana Andreeva, Panthers FSC 2/3 TOM 5

4. Miranda Jacome, Miami FSC 2/3 TOM 6

522 Preliminary Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julia Beck-Murata, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Tala Oretsky, Pines FSC 3/2

3. Mila Martin, Panthers FSC 2/3

4. Fernanda Chamula, Miami FSC 3/4

523 Pre-Preliminary Interpretive Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Erica Faucher, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Ivy Fink, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

3. Chloe Sarantopoulos, Miami FSC 3/3

524 Preliminary Character Performance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Clara Hall, Pines FSC 3/1

601 Aspire 1 Girls Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Adriana Garcia, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Alexa Hernandez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Jules Weinstein, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Anna Chukicheva, Pines FSC 2/4

5. Arianna Spicer, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

602 Aspire 1 Girls Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aldiyana Kadribasic, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Mya Flores, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2 TOM 3

3. Brooklyn Cafarella, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2 TOM 4

4. Sasha Skolnick, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Madelyn Penton, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

603 Aspire 1 Girls Free Skate Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Nicolette Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Stephanie Noguera, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TOM 3

3. Eliana Rodriguez, Pines FSC 2/2 TOM 4

4. Jocelyn Perez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Alessia Gomez-Bolona, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

6. Megan Tenore, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/6

604 Aspire 1 Girls Free Skate Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julia Rodriguez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Tianaly Feliciano, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Oriana Pimentel, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

4. Luciana Concha-Zafra, Pines FSC 3/4

605 Aspire 1 Girls Free Skate Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Eva Ramos, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

Continued . . .
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605 Aspire 1 Girls Free Skate Grp E

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Isabela Zveiter, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Jazzy Alrobaian, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Sophia Navaretta, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

606 Aspire 1 Girls Free Skate Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabelle Stricker, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Emilia Rubalcaba, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Valentina Munoz, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Nikol Fedorova, Pines FSC 3/4

607 Aspire 2 Girls Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Alissa Martinez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Hailey Hertzberg, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Thea Fink, Palm Beach FSC 3/3

4. Julia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 2/4

5. Emma Haworth, FSC of Osceola 3/5

608 Aspire 2 Girls Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Olivia Assumpcao, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Brianna Alvarez, FSC of Osceola 3/2

3. Stella Livingston, Pines FSC 3/3

4. Emilia Arango, Panthers FSC 2/4 TOM 7

5. Andrea Perales, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4 TOM 8

6. Mariah Grillo, Pines FSC 3/6

609 Aspire 2 Girl Free Skate Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Samantha Del Sol, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Evelynn Wojdyla, Pines FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Jordan Bennett, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2 TO 7

4. Khloe Garcia, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Lori Dankanych, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

610 Aspire 2 Girls Free Skate Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mia Acosta, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Amanda Taraboulos, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Angelica Cabrera, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Mia Diamantis, Panthers FSC 3/4

5. Sophia Cilano, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

611A Aspire 2 Girls Free Skate Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Melanie Gutierrez, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Vlada Avruskina, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Ashley Brako, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Mya Wolfberg, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

5. Daniela Mondeja, Miami FSC 3/5

611B Aspire 2 Girls Free Skate Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Camila Franco, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Maggie Cavalancia, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Camila Allred, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Marina Bunyatova, Florida Everblades FS... 3/4

Veronica Martinez, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

612 Aspire 1 Boys Free Skating

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julius Cano, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

Continued . . .

612 Aspire 1 Boys Free Skating

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Valentino Acosta, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

613 Aspire 2 Boys Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Andrew Farramola, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

614 Aspire 3 Girls Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Wilder Lang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Skylar Li, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Valeria Kononenko, Palm Beach FSC 2/3

4. Melody Pizzini, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Izabele Grazina Beemsterboer, Florida Everblades FS... 3/5

615 Aspire 3 Girls Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maia Turner, Miami FSC 2/1

2. Gianella Diaz, Miami FSC 3/2

3. Olivia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 2/3

4. Madeleine Flamion, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Sophia Gomez, Pines FSC 3/5

616 Aspire 3 Girls Free Skate Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Daniella Delgado, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TO 6

2. Caroline Chandler, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2 TO 7

3. Sophia Evtushok, Pines FSC 2/3 TOM 4

4. Ibis Acevedo, Miami FSC 2/3 TOM 5

5. Mia Harrington, Pines FSC 3/5

617 Aspire 3 Girls Free Skate Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Priscilla Olivas, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 3/1

2. Daniella Dominguez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Gianna Bacarella, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Maggie Lemaine, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

5. Anjali Hall, Panthers FSC 3/5

618 Aspire 4 Girls Free Skate Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ivy Fink, Palm Beach FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Adabelle DeSantis, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Cecilia Stoute Chen, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Katherine Lin, Miami FSC 3/5

619 Aspire 4 Girls Free Skate Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Victoria Montoya, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Bianca Funes, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Kaitlynn Ortiz, Pines FSC 3/3

4. Ivanna Gonzalez, FSC of Osceola 3/4

5. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

620 Aspire 4 Girls Free Skate Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sienna Garcia, Scott Rakow Youth Cen... 3/2

2. Clara Hall, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Olivia Kennedy, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Robyn Davies, Boca Ice Skating Acad... 3/4

5. Ocean Dowd, Florida Everblades FS... 3/5
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621 Adult 4 Free Skate With Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Nicholas McGuire, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

622 Adult 6 Free Skate With Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Edwin Melendez, FSC of Osceola 3/1

623 Excel Preliminary Plus Free Skate Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Meira Erlich, Pines FSC 3/1

624 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Alexa Hernandez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Jules Weinstein, Panthers FSC 2/2

3. Arianna Spicer, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Anna Chukicheva, Pines FSC 2/4

5. Brooklyn Cafarella, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

625 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mya Flores, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Aldiyana Kadribasic, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Madelyn Penton, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Sasha Skolnick, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

626 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jocelyn Perez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Eliana Rodriguez, Pines FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Nicolette Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2 TOM 4

4. Stephanie Noguera, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Megan Tenore, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/5

6. Alessia Gomez-Bolona, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

627 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julia Rodriguez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Eva Ramos, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Oriana Pimentel, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Tianaly Feliciano, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Jazzy Alrobaian, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

628 Aspire 1 Compulsory Moves Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabelle Stricker, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Emilia Rubalcaba, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Sophia Navaretta, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Valentina Munoz, Panthers FSC 2/4

5. Isabela Zveiter, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

629 Aspire 1 Boys Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julius Cano, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Valentino Acosta, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

630 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Stella Livingston, Pines FSC 2/1

2. Alissa Martinez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Hailey Hertzberg, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Thea Fink, Palm Beach FSC 3/4

5. Emma Haworth, FSC of Osceola 3/5

Continued . . .

630 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

6. Lori Dankanych, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

631 Aspire 2 Compulsory  Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Olivia Assumpcao, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Andrea Perales, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Evelynn Wojdyla, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Emilia Arango, Panthers FSC 2/4 TOM 7

5. Samantha Del Sol, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4 TOM 8

Mariah Grillo, Pines FSC Withdrawn

632A Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Camila Franco, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Camila Allred, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TOM 3

3. Maggie Cavalancia, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2 TOM 4

4. Marina Bunyatova, Florida Everblades FS... 3/4

Veronica Martinez, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

632B Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jordan Bennett, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Amanda Taraboulos, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Angelica Cabrera, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Mia Acosta, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Khloe Garcia, Miami FSC 3/5

633 Aspire 2 Compulsory Moves Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Vlada Avruskina, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Sophia Cilano, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Daniela Mondeja, Miami FSC 2/3 TOM 4

4. Ashley Brako, Pines FSC 2/3 TOM 5

Mya Wolfberg, Palm Beach FSC Withdrawn

634 Aspire 2 Boys Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Andrew Farramola, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

635 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Skylar Li, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Adabelle DeSantis, Pines FSC 3/2

3. Melody Pizzini, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Maia Turner, Miami FSC 2/4

5. Wilder Lang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

6. Izabele Grazina Beemsterboer, Florida Everblades FS... 3/6

636 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Daniella Delgado, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Caroline Chandler, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Sophia Evtushok, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Gianella Diaz, Miami FSC 2/4 TOM 5

5. Sophia Gomez, Pines FSC 2/4 TOM 8

6. Madeleine Flamion, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

637 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Gianna Bacarella, Panthers FSC 3/2

2. Maggie Lemaine, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Ibis Acevedo, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Daniella Dominguez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

Continued . . .
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637 Aspire 3 Compulsory Moves Grp C

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

5. Anjali Hall, Panthers FSC 3/5

638 Aspire 4 Compulsory Moves Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ivy Fink, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 3/2

3. Cecilia Stoute Chen, Miami FSC 3/3

4. Katherine Lin, Miami FSC 2/4

5. Bianca Funes, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

639 Aspire 4 Compulsory Moves Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Victoria Montoya, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

2. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 2/2

3. Olivia Kennedy, Panthers FSC 2/3

4. Robyn Davies, Boca Ice Skating Acad... 3/4

5. Ocean Dowd, Florida Everblades FS... 3/5

640 Preliminary Compulsory Moves Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Meira Erlich, Pines FSC 3/1

641 Aspire Low Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Olivia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 3/1

642 Aspire High Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 3/2

3. Cecilia Stoute Chen, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Wilder Lang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Gianna Bacarella, Panthers FSC 3/5

643 Aspire Low Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabelle Stricker, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Aldiyana Kadribasic, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Jules Weinstein, Panthers FSC 3/3

4. Sydney Ramsumair, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4 *** TIE ***

4. Julianna Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4 *** TIE ***

644 Aspire High Jumps Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Victoria Montoya, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Wilder Lang, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Julia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 2/3

4. Nicolette Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Emma Haworth, FSC of Osceola 3/5

645 Aspire High Jumps Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 3/2

2. Olivia Dencker, FSC of Osceola 2/2

3. Maggie Cavalancia, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Gianna Bacarella, Panthers FSC 2/4

5. Brianna Alvarez, FSC of Osceola 3/5

646 Basic 3 Elements Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madylena Ramirez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Joelle Schaeffer, Panthers FSC 3/2

Continued . . .

646 Basic 3 Elements Grp C

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

3. Aubrey Fiarman, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Gracia Delgado, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Valentina Masi, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 3/5

6. Sofia Wildstein, Pines FSC 3/6

647 Basic 3 Elements Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Katherine Santacruz, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Madison Parodi, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Katelyn Armas, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Lexi Vega, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Makenna Ellerbe, Lakeland Ice Arena Sk... 3/5

648 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Eleanor Canals, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Juliet Arocha, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Samantha Klaus, Miami FSC 2/3

4. Victoria Zhang, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

5. Teegan Kovalick, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

Josie Munoz, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

649 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Samyra Agarwal, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Giovanna Deluca, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Mila Salazar, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TOM 5

4. Alexandra Gonzalez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TOM 6

5. Nicole Mirsky, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/5

6. Lila Feldman, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

650 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aubrey Fiarman, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

2. Joelle Schaeffer, Panthers FSC 2/2

3. Madylena Ramirez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

4. Sofia Wildstein, Pines FSC 2/4

5. Gracia Delgado, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

6. Valentina Masi, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 3/6

651 Basic 3 Program with Music Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Katherine Santacruz, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Madison Parodi, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Lexi Vega, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Makenna Ellerbe, Lakeland Ice Arena Sk... 3/4

5. Katelyn Armas, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

652 Basic 3 Boys Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julian Cham-A-Koon, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

653 Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sofia Rodriguez, Panthers FSC 2/1

2. Lexi Suarez, Miami FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Aldiyana Kadribasic, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2 TOM 4

4. Jules Weinstein, Panthers FSC 2/3

5. Thea Fink, Palm Beach FSC 3/5

654 Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Campbell Wooley, Palm Beach FSC 3/1

Continued . . .
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654 Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Grp B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Ibis Acevedo, Miami FSC 2/2

3. Victoria Montoya, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Aviya Danon, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

Isabelle Stricker, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... Withdrawn

701 Basic 1 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brielle Boza, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

702 Snowplow Sam Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Reagan Sullivan, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Mia Rodriguez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Eliana Campbell, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Riley Sullivan, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

703 Basic 2 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Khiara Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Natalia Lutterbach, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Nazly Silva, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Valentina Sofia Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Jasmine Bouchard, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

704 Basic 2 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ingrid Velez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Maria Joaquina Fuenmayor, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Ilana Kroitoro, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Olivia Leadlay-Bezier, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

5. Avery Maldonado, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

705 Pre-Free Skate Compulsory

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sarah Willoughby, The SC of Florida 3/1

2. Divanya Petion, FSC of Osceola 2/2

3. Nora Deguzman, FSC of Osceola 3/3

706 Basic 6 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Valentina Arevalo, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TOM 3

2. Luochen Lin, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2 TOM 4

3. Lorelei Leon, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 *** TIE ***

3. Adele Rafael, Panthers FSC 2/3 *** TIE ***

5. Emma Katalina Jaramillo Grogl, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

6. Valentina Ianiero, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/6

707 Basic 6 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maya Martin, Panthers FSC 3/1

2. Julianna Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Maria Fernanda Silva de Souza, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Hailey Abrams, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

5. Arabella McLarney, Panthers FSC 3/5

Simi Silverman, Palm Beach Skate Zone... Withdrawn

708 Basic 6 Elements Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Marcella Pacheco, Panthers FSC 2/1

2. Alexia Ascanio, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Madeline Moore, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Sofia Rodriguez, Panthers FSC 3/4

5. Hannah Reyes, Pines FSC 3/5

709 Basic 6 Elements Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Francesca Bonaldo, Panthers FSC 2/1

2. Lorena Goes, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Isabella Nunez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TOM 4

4. Julia Conowal, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TOM 6

5. Olivia Warren, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

6. Isabella Pallares, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

710A Basic 6 Elements Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Divya Greenleaf, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Adriana Alvarenga, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Cinthya Duenas, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Aviya Danon, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4

5. Angelina Perazzo, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/5

6. Calliope Cuomo, Pines FSC 3/6

710B Basic 6 Boys Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Linas Vytautas Beemsterboer, Florida Everblades FS... 3/1

711 Basic 5 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Daniela Ponce, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Ella Spreizer, Pines FSC 3/3

3. Athenaes Katsikas, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Lily Gellibert, Pines FSC 3/4

712 Basic 5 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Annie Grajales, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Eduarda Lutterbach, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Alani Brady, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Sofia Leon, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Summer Bressler, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

713 Basic 5 Elements Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jessica Gonzalez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Joyanna Montanez-Contreras, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 3/2

3. Angelina Falcon, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

Natasha Vidal, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

714 Basic 4 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Evelyn Lin, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Luciana Suarez, Miami FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Sasha Moya, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2 TOM 4

4. Penelope Laimute Beemsterboer, Florida Everblades FS... 2/4 TOM 7

5. Cali Wohlitka, Panthers FSC 2/4 TOM 8

Adrianna Struyf, Palm Beach Skate Zone... Withdrawn

715 Basic 4 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Marcela Fernandes, Pines FSC 2/1

2. Emily Delgado, Panthers FSC 2/2

3. Selena  Nascimento, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TOM 5

4. Emmy Franko, Panthers FSC 2/3 TOM 6

5. Addison Fettig, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/5

6. Danika Ponkin, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 3/6

716 Basic 4 Elements Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lauren Alonso, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

Continued . . .
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716 Basic 4 Elements Grp C

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

2. Leah Collado, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Abigail Yates, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Bianca Schibuola, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Julieta Turati David, Panthers FSC 3/5

6. Elena Allmon, FSC of Osceola 3/6

717 Basic 4 Elements Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mariah Matos, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Sofia Batista, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Azul Miranda, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Hannah Lagasse, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

5. Laura Schibuola, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

718 Basic 4 Elements Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cara Hoffman, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Sophia Dongo, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Aria O'Connell, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Emmaline Smith, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

Angelina Morell, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

720 Basic 4 Boys Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Steven Zhang, Pines FSC 2/1

2. Luis Arocha, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Dennis Szekely, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Nathan Romain, Florida Everblades FS... 3/4

721 Basic 4 Elements Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kayla Torres, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Mariana Restrepo, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Mariana Aguilar, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TOM 4

4. Yael Yohan-Ettinger, Panthers FSC 2/3 TOM 5

5. Daniela Velasquez, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

6. Victoria Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

722 Basic 4 Elements Grp G

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Natasha Tang, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

2. Adria Palacio, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Kamila Castellanos, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Sophia Auld, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

Tatiana Tosado, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

723 Basic 3 Elements Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Eleanor Canals, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Victoria Zhang, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

3. Teegan Kovalick, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Samantha Klaus, Miami FSC 3/4

5. Juliet Arocha, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

Josie Munoz, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

724 Basic 3 Elements Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mila Salazar, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Samyra Agarwal, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Giovanna Deluca, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Nicole Mirsky, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4

5. Alexandra Gonzalez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/5

6. Lila Feldman, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/6

725 Basic 3 Boys Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julian Cham-A-Koon, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/1

801 Pre-Free Skate Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Charlotte Hsu, Palm Beach FSC 2/1

2. Sarah Willoughby, The SC of Florida 3/2

3. Divanya Petion, FSC of Osceola 3/3

4. Nora Deguzman, FSC of Osceola 3/4

802 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emma Katalina Jaramillo Grogl, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Valentina Ianiero, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Adele Rafael, Panthers FSC 2/3 TOM 5

4. Luochen Lin, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TOM 6

5. Isla Oretsky, Pines FSC 2/5

6. Lorelei Leon, Kendall Ice Arena 3/6

803 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Simi Silverman, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

2. Valentina Arevalo, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

3. Hailey Abrams, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Maya Martin, Panthers FSC 2/4

5. Julianna Thomas, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

804 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sofia Rodriguez, Panthers FSC 2/1

2. Marcella Pacheco, Panthers FSC 2/2

3. Maria Fernanda Silva de Souza, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Hannah Reyes, Pines FSC 2/4

5. Arabella McLarney, Panthers FSC 3/5

805 Basic 6 Program with Music Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Alexia Ascanio, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Isabella Nunez, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Madeline Moore, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

4. Olivia Warren, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/4

5. Francesca Bonaldo, Panthers FSC 3/5

806A Basic 6 Program with Music Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Divya Greenleaf, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1

2. Lorena Goes, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Julia Conowal, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

4. Isabella Pallares, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Valeria Perez, Pines FSC 3/5

806B Basic 6 Program with Music Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cinthya Duenas, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/1

2. Adriana Alvarenga, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Aviya Danon, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3

4. Angelina Perazzo, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/4

5. Calliope Cuomo, Pines FSC 3/5

807 Basic 6 Boys Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Linas Vytautas Beemsterboer, Florida Everblades FS... 3/1



2024 Miami Open Compete USA Standings for Multiple Events

Printed: Mon, Mar 18, 2024, 09:58AM -8-

C:\2024 Miami Open\Hal 60 Compete USA Series\2024 Miami Open Compete USA.CMPHal2 v 3.1.2 (81) Computer R4

808 Basic 5 Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Daniela Ponce, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Ella Spreizer, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Eduarda Lutterbach, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Athenaes Katsikas, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

Annie Grajales, Palm Beach Skate Zone... Withdrawn

809 Basic 5 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lily Gellibert, Pines FSC 3/1

2. Alani Brady, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/2

3. Eva Rodriguez, The SC of Florida 2/3

4. Sofia Leon, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Summer Bressler, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/5

810 Basic 5 Program with Music Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jessica Gonzalez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/1

2. Paloma Rosa, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 3/3

3. Joyanna Montanez-Contreras, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 2/3

4. Angelina Falcon, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

Natasha Vidal, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

811 Snowplow Sam Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Reagan Sullivan, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Eliana Campbell, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/2

3. Mia Rodriguez, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/3

4. Riley Sullivan, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

812 Basic 1 Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Brielle Boza, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

813A Basic 2 Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Khiara Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Natalia Lutterbach, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Nazly Silva, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Valentina Sofia Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Jasmine Bouchard, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

813B Basic 2 Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maria Joaquina Fuenmayor, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Ingrid Velez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Ilana Kroitoro, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3 TOM 5

4. Olivia Leadlay-Bezier, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/3 TOM 6

5. Avery Maldonado, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

814 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sasha Moya, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Adrianna Struyf, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/2

3. Luciana Suarez, Miami FSC 3/3

4. Evelyn Lin, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4 TOM 7

5. Penelope Laimute Beemsterboer, Florida Everblades FS... 2/4 TOM 8

6. Cali Wohlitka, Panthers FSC 3/5

815 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Marcela Fernandes, Pines FSC 2/1

2. Selena  Nascimento, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/2

3. Danika Ponkin, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 2/3

Continued . . .

815 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

4. Emily Delgado, Panthers FSC 3/4

5. Emmy Franko, Panthers FSC 3/5

816 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lauren Alonso, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Julieta Turati David, Panthers FSC 2/2

3. Laura Schibuola, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Leah Collado, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Elena Allmon, FSC of Osceola 2/5

6. Addison Fettig, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/6

817 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Piper Merrill, The SC of Florida 3/1

2. Hannah Lagasse, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/3

3. Azul Miranda, Pines FSC 2/3

4. Bianca Schibuola, Kendall Ice Arena 3/4

5. Abigail Yates, Kendall Ice Arena 3/5

818 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp E

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mariah Matos, Kendall Ice Arena 2/1

2. Zoya Graeve, The SC of Florida 2/2

3. Sofia Batista, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Sophia Dongo, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Emmaline Smith, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/5

819 Basic 4 Program with Music Grp F

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Yael Yohan-Ettinger, Panthers FSC 3/1

2. Kayla Torres, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Cara Hoffman, Pines FSC 3/3

4. Aria O'Connell, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 2/4

5. Emilia Ponkin, Ice Factory Skate Sch... 3/5

Angelina Morell, Kendall Ice Arena Withdrawn

820A Basic 4 Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kamila Castellanos, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Victoria Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 2/2

3. Mariana Restrepo, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

4. Mariana Aguilar, Kendall Ice Arena 2/4

5. Tatiana Tosado, Kendall Ice Arena 2/5

6. Daniela Velasquez, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 3/6

820B Basic 4 Program with Music Grp H

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Natasha Tang, Kendall Ice Arena 3/1

2. Adria Palacio, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Adriana Vargas, Kendall Ice Arena 2/3

4. Sophia Auld, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/4

821 Basic 4 Boys Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Steven Zhang, Pines FSC 2/1

2. Luis Arocha, Kendall Ice Arena 3/2

3. Dennis Szekely, Palm Beach Skate Zone... 2/3

4. Nathan Romain, Florida Everblades FS... 3/4

822 Aspire 1-4 Comedic Expressions

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aldiyana Kadribasic, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1
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823 Aspire 104 Character Performance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Melody Pizzini, Miami FSC 3/2

2. Adabelle DeSantis, Pines FSC 2/2

3. Alexa Hernandez, Kendall Ice Arena 3/3

824 Pre-Free Skate Character Performance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aviya Danon, Panthers Ice Den (LTS... 3/1


